Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Smith - (1324422) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.40
36.58
36.98
37.08
37.25
37.86
38.27
38.56
43.08
50.46
50.54
51.62
52.18
52.71
52.87
53.25
53.50
53.66
53.79
54.72
54.85
55.56
56.66

1:00.73
1:00.94
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Date

21/01/23
07/04/24
19/03/23
21/01/23
11/06/23
28/10/23
17/09/23
10/07/22
12/09/21
14/07/18
05/01/20
19/05/19
28/09/19
13/07/19
23/06/18
29/09/18
22/06/19
15/12/18
25/03/18
08/04/18
30/09/17
19/11/17
14/01/18
15/07/17
24/06/17

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023

Chase Summer Roebuck L3 Open Meet 2023
Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet
Back to the Blocks 2021

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet
Northgate Spring Open

The Roebuck Open Meet 2019
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Chase Club Championships

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018

Chase Club Championships 2019
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Long Eaton 2018

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Venue

Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Walsall

Walsall

Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stoke-on-Trent
Walsall
Hereford

Derby
Wolverhampton

Walsall

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.58
37.86
38.27
37.25
36.98
37.08
36.40
38.56
43.08
50.54
52.18
52.71
53.50
51.62
53.66
53.25
50.46
52.87
54.72
53.79
56.66
55.56
54.85

1:00.73
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Date

07/04/24
28/10/23
17/09/23
11/06/23
19/03/23
21/01/23
21/01/23
10/07/22
12/09/21
05/01/20
28/09/19
13/07/19
22/06/19
19/05/19
15/12/18
29/09/18
14/07/18
23/06/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
14/01/18
1911117
30/09/17
15/07/17
24/06/17

Meet

City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024

Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC September Sprint Meet 2023
Chase Summer Roebuck L3 Open Meet 2023
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023
Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023
Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet
Back to the Blocks 2021

Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet
The Roebuck Open Meet 2019
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Chase Club Championships 2019

Northgate Spring Open

Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Chase Club Championships

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Long Eaton 2018

City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Venue

Stoke on Trent
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Stoke-on-Trent
Wolverhampton
Derby

Hereford
Walsall
Wolverhampton

Walsall
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